
HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Liberty Christian Academy 00:18:11.44 15

2 Brookville High School 00:24:49.63 40

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Liberty Christian Academy 00:18:11.44 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 48 Ben Bauserman 00:17:58.79 1

2 2 74 Keegan Venable 00:18:06.50 2

3 3 57 Ooch Crowder 00:18:08.40 3

4 4 67 Nathaniel Poff 00:18:19.98 4

5 5 66 Kamden Phelps 00:18:23.52 5

2 Brookville High School 00:24:49.63 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 69 Kyle Sennett 00:18:47.83 6

2 13 52 Richard Brown 00:23:17.94 7

3 18 71 Josh Stitt 00:25:31.88 8

4 19 54 Nicholas Carter 00:27:44.92 9

5 20 72 Landon Todd 00:28:45.61 10
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HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 48 Ben Bauserman K 00:17:58.79 Liberty Christian Academy

2 2 74 Keegan Venable K 00:18:06.50 Liberty Christian Academy

3 3 57 Ooch Crowder K 00:18:08.40 Liberty Christian Academy

4 4 67 Nathaniel Poff K 00:18:19.98 Liberty Christian Academy

5 5 66 Kamden Phelps K 00:18:23.52 Liberty Christian Academy

6 0 63 Joshua Macasa K 00:18:36.56 Liberty Christian Academy

7 0 47 Graham Baker K 00:18:37.75 Liberty Christian Academy

8 0 49 Bryce Becker K 00:18:39.62 Liberty Christian Academy

9 6 69 Kyle Sennett K 00:18:47.83 Brookville High School

10 0 60 Jon Hoover K 00:20:42.74 Liberty Christian Academy

11 0 55 Jack Cashion K 00:21:22.51 Liberty Christian Academy

12 0 50 Luke Beisser K 00:21:36.27 Liberty Christian Academy

13 7 52 Richard Brown K 00:23:17.94 Brookville High School

14 0 59 Christopher Espinoza K 00:23:31.01 Liberty Christian Academy

15 0 56 Enrique Chiriboga K 00:24:59.25 Liberty Christian Academy

16 0 73 Graham Treadwell K 00:25:16.35 Liberty Christian Academy

17 0 53 Ethan Carlile K 00:25:17.28 Liberty Christian Academy

18 8 71 Josh Stitt K 00:25:31.88 Brookville High School

19 9 54 Nicholas Carter K 00:27:44.92 Brookville High School

20 10 72 Landon Todd K 00:28:45.61 Brookville High School
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